
Monday, January 1 New Year's Day Starting Anew

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr's Birthday Coming Together as One in OA.

Saturday, January 20 OA's 58th Birthday Celebrating Another Year in Recovery

Wednesday, February 14 St. Valentine's Day Loving Yourself in Recovery

Monday, February 19 President's Day The Gift of Serving Others

Saturday, February 24 OA Unity Day Togetherness in OA is Essential to Healing

Saturday, March 17 St. Patrick's Day Having Faith in Our Higher Power

Saturday, March 31 Passover Receiving Freedom in Recovery

Sunday, April 1 Easter Experiencing a Spiritual Awakening

Sunday, May 13 Mother's Day Nurturing our Recovery

Wednesday, May 16 Ramadan Begins Helping Others

Monday, May 28 Memorial Day Remembering the Past, Staying in the Present

Thursday, June 14 Ramadan Ends Cherishing our Abstinence

Sunday, June 17 Father's Day Finding Strength in the OA Program

Wednesday, July 4 Independence Day Abstinence Equals Independence

Saturday, August 18 Sponsorship Day This is a "WE" program  not an "I"

Monday, September 3 Labor Day We Cannot Rest on Our Laurels

Monday, September 10 Rosh Hashanah The Beginning of a Spiritual Awakening

Wednesday, September 19 Yom Kippur Making Amends

2018 OA Phone Marathons

712-432-5200 Conference ID 4285115#

No Abstinence Requirement to Serve as a Moderator

For More Information or to Volunteer Email:

2018oamarathons@gmail.com



Monday, October 8 Columbus Day/Native American Day Keep Coming Back

Wednesday, October 31 Halloween

Removing the Masks of Fear, Resentments, 

Dishonesty, and Self Centeredness

Sunday, November 11 Veteran's Day Having the Gift of Courage

November, November 17 I.D.E.A. Day The Rewards of Abstinence

Thursday, November 22 Thanksgiving Day Having an Attitude pf Gratitude

Monday, December 3 Hanukkah Rededicating Ourselves to Our Higher Power

Thursday, December 12 12th Step Within Day Loving Each Other in Recovery

Monday, December 24 Christmas Eve Day The Dawn of a New Spirit

Tuesday, December 25 Christmas Day Experiencing the Joy of the Promises

Wednesday, December 26 Kwanzaa/Boxing Day Sharing Our Experience, Strength and Hope

Monday, December 31 New Year's Eve Day Progress not Perfection

Tuesday, January 1, 2019  New Year's Day Awareness is the First Step

No Abstinence Requirement to Serve as a Moderator

2018 OA Phone Marathons

712-432-5200 Conference ID 4285115#

For More Information or to Volunteer Email:

2018oamarathons@gmail.com


